Surgical Technique
Sports MedJoint Spine
EVOLVING SAFETY
Mpact® 3D Metal Multi-hole  Surgical Technique
2
3
TABLE OF CONTENTS
1.	 INTRODUCTION 	 4

27.
Example of use in decubitus lateralis
45°
90°
Patient A/P View
28.
90°
Patient Lateral View
20°
29.
15
11.	 IMPLANTS NOMENCLATURE
MPACT 3D METAL ACETABULAR SHELL MULTI-HOLE
DIAMETER
(mm) REF. LINER SIZE
46 01.38.046MH B
48 01.38.048MH B
50 01.38.050MH C
52 01.38.052MH C
54 01.38.054MH D
56 01.38.056MH E
58 01.38.058MH E
60 01.38.060MH F
62 01.38.062MH F
64 01.38.064MH G
66 01.38.066MH G
68 01.38.068MH J
70 01.38.070MH J
72 01.38.072MH K
CANCELLOUS BONE SCREWS (FLAT HEAD - Ø 6.5mm)*
LENGTH (mm) REF.
15 01.32.6515
20 01.32.6520